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Safe and Efficient Skies for all
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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Inbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — June 2022

Origin
Destination

AUH
BAH
BKK
BOM
DEL
DMK
DOH
DXB
HKG
IST
JIB
KNO
KUL
KWwWI
MAA
MCT
MLE
MOW
PVG
SHJ
SIN
VRN
WAW
ZRH

Total
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Passenger

Passenger

Growth

(M/M)

80%
5%
-100%
-100%
-100%

16%
34%

58%
-100%

54%
2%
17%
47%
-11%
-91%
300%
36%
-9%
-100%
-100%
-100%

Infant

Transit
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Cargo
(tonnes)

2,054.60

Cargo
Growth

(M/M)

86%
285%
2474%

-100%
12%
7%
-50%
-10%
37%
15%
-61%
14%
100%
64%
-100%
34%
18%
-65%
-100%
-100%

JUNE 2022

Mail
(tonnes)

8.00
4.31

Seats

7,256
4,916

119,254



